
Locally Family Owned and 
Operated Since 1974

Carousel Cafe' 

Comes with Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Onion and Pickles.

Burgers

Swiss Mushroom Burger

1/4 lb All Beef Patty, Swiss 
Cheese, Grilled Onions, Fresh 
Grilled Mushrooms and Mayo. 

$9.25

Southwest Burger

1/4 lb All Beef Patty, 
Pepper Jack Cheese, Lettuce, 
Pico de Gallo, Avocado Spread 

and Chipotle Ailoi.
$9.75

POJOS Bumper Car Burger

1/4 lb All Beef Patty, Bacon, Fried 
Egg, Mayo, American Cheese, 

Lettuce, Tomato and Pickle. 
$11.75

Slice of Cheese
Bacon
Avocado 
Extra Patty

$1.50
$2.75
$1.25
$3.00

Add on:

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Chili Cheeseburger
Chilli Cheese Dog

$7.00
$8.50
$10.25
$9.50
$6.00

Sides
1/2 LB Fry or Tot
1 LB Fry or Tot
1/2 LB Sweet Potato Fry
1 LB Sweet Potato Fry
Onion Rings
1 LB Chili Cheese Fries OR
Chili Cheese Tots
Extra Dipping Sauces 

$2.50
$5.00
$3.50
$6.50
$4.75

$8.50
$.75 Prices are subject to change

Appetizers
Buffalo Wings - Spicy or BBQ
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara
Bread Sticks with Marinara
Cheese Bread Sticks with Marinara
1 lb Loaded Tots OR Loaded Fries
Bacon Jalapeno Tater Kegs

$10.00
$6.50
$4.50
$6.00
$8.50
$6.50

Nachos: Chips with cheese
Comes with a Side of Salsa

Nacho Supreme: Chips, Cheese,
Chili, Olives, Tomatoes, Onions,
Jalapenos & Salsa
Comes with a Side of Sour Cream and Salsa.
Extra Sour Cream or Salsa $.75 each

$4.50

$8.50

Pretzel with Salt
Side of Cheese Sauce
Pretzel with Cinnamon Sugar
Churros (2 per order)
Cotton Candy
Cookies (2 per order)
Corn Dog
Mini Donuts  6 $3.50 or 12 $6.00 

Fun Foods

Ice Cream
Drinks

Medium Soda
Large Soda
Pitcher
Coffee or Hot Tea
Hot Chocolate

$2.50
$3.00
$4.50
$1.00
$1.50

Kiddie Cone
Single Scoop
Double Scoop
Milkshake
Rootbeer Float
Sundae
Waffle Cone
Waffle Cone Sundae

$2.50
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.50
$4.25
$5.00
$5.75

$3.50
$.75
$3.50
$3.50
$7.00
$1.50
$2.50

Baskets

*Drink Not Included*

 
 

$9.50
$9.50

All Baskets Come with Texas Toast.

Finger Steak & Fries
Chicken Strips & Fries

7736 W. Fairview Ave
Boise, ID 83704
(208)376-6981

www.pojos.com

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Crispy Chicken Breast, Mayo, 
Pickles and Lettuce. 

$9.25

Chili with Beef
Cup    $3.00
Bowl   $4.50



PIZZA

Additional Topping $2.00

$7.25
$16.50
$19.50
$18.00

Personal Cheese
Medium  Cheese 12”
Large Cheese 16”
GF Cauliflower Crust

Extra Cheese - Pepperoni- Canadian Bacon
 Sausage - Onions - Jalapenos - Black Olives 

Tomatoes - Fresh Mushrooms - Pineapple 
 Green Peppers - Diced Bacon 

Diced Chicken - Diced Crispy Chicken

Specialty Pizzas

 Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Onion 
and Tomatoes and Cheese with

our Special White Sauce.

Sausage, Pepperoni, Canadian 
Bacon, Onions, Green Peppers, 

Tomatoes, Fresh Mushrooms and 
Cheese.

Special Pizza Sauce, Spicy Crispy 
Chicken, Diced Onions, Diced Bacon and 

Cheese.

Buffalo Chicken Pizza Garlic Chicken Supreme 

POJOS Supreme

Our pizza
sauce is 
POJOS 

own 
secret 
recipe

Potato Bacon Pizza
 Potato, Bacon, Green Onion and 
 Cheese with our Special White 

Sauce.

Personal  $9.50       Medium $20.00

Large  $24.00    Cauliflower $21.00  

 Turkey Bacon Avocado

Lean Turkey Breast, Bacon, 
Avocado Spread, Lettuce & 

Tomato on  Rosemary Parmesan 
Focaccia Bread. 

$10.25

 With Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato,
Onion and Pickle.

$8.25

Bacon, Ham, Turkey, 
Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo.

$10.25

BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, 
Tomato & Mayo.

$9.00

Deli Sandwiches

Caesar Chicken Wrap
Diced Chicken, Lettuce, 

Shredded Parmesan Cheese, 
Olives and Caesar Dressing.

$9.00

 Ranch Chicken Wrap
Diced Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, 

Olives, Onions, Shredded Cheese 
 and Ranch Dressing.

$9.00

Southwest Chicken
Wrap

Diced Chicken, Romaine 
Lettuce, Avocado Spread, Pico 

de Gallo, Shredded Cheese and 
Chipotle Ailoi

$9.50

$5.00

Wraps

Club

Turkey OR Ham

 Grilled Cheese

Your Choice of White, 
Wheat or Sourdough Bread. 
Grilled, Toasted or Deli Style.

Choice of: Slice of Pizza 
And Soft Drink 

OR 
A Hotdog, Corndog, 

Jr. Burger, Chicken Nuggets 
with Fries and a Soft Drink.  

 FREE RIDE TICKET
$5.00

( Kids 12 and Under Please)

Kids MealsSpecialty Pizzas Prices
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