Appetizers

Buffalo Wings - Spicy or BBQ	\$10.00
Mozzarella Sticks with Marinara	\$6.50
Bread Sticks with Marinara	\$4.50
Cheese Bread Sticks with Marinara	\$6.00
1 lb Loaded Tots OR Loaded Fries	\$8.50
Bacon Jalapeno Tater Kegs	\$6.50



Nachos: Chips with cheese

Comes with a Side of Salsa

Nacho Supreme: Chips, Cheese, Chili, Olives, Tomatoes, Onions,

Jalapenos & Salsa

Comes with a Side of Sour Cream and Salsa. Extra Sour Cream or Salsa \$.75 each

Chili with Beef Cup \$3.00

\$4.50

\$8.50

Bowl \$4.50

Baskets

All Baskets Come with Texas Toast.

3.50 Finger Steak & Fries \$9.50 3.50 Chicken Strips & Fries \$9.50

Drink Not Included

Fun Foods

Pretzel with Salt Side of Cheese Sauce	\$3.50 \$.75
Pretzel with Cinnamon Sugar	\$3.50
Churros (2 per order)	\$3.50
Cotton Candy	\$7.00
Cookies (2 per order)	\$1.50
Corn Dog	\$2.50
Mini Donuts 6 \$3.50 or 12 \$6.00	•

Ice Cream

Kiddie Cone	\$2.50
Single Scoop	\$4.00
Double Scoop	\$6.00
Milkshake	\$6.00
Rootbeer Float	\$4.50
Sundae	\$4.25
Waffle Cone	\$5.00
Waffle Cone Sundae	\$5.75

Drinks

Medium Soda	\$2.50
Large Soda	\$3.00
Pitcher	\$4.50
Coffee or Hot Tea	\$1.00
Hot Chocolate	\$1.50



Carousel Cafe'

Locally Family Owned and Operated Since 1974

7736 W. Fairview Ave Boise, ID 83704 (208)376-6981

Burgers

Comes with Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickles.

I I a see le common de	
Hamburger	\$7.00
Cheeseburger	\$8.50
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$10.25
Chili Cheeseburger	\$9.50
Chilli Cheese Dog	\$6.00

Swiss Mushroom Burger

1/4 lb All Beef Patty, Swiss Cheese, Grilled Onions, Fresh Grilled Mushrooms and Mayo. \$9.25

POJOS Bumper Car Burger

1/4 lb All Beef Patty, Bacon, Fried Egg, Mayo, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickle. \$11.75

Southwest Burger

1/4 lb All Beef Patty,
Pepper Jack Cheese, Lettuce,
Pico de Gallo, Avocado Spread
and Chipotle Ailoi.
\$9.75

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Crispy Chicken Breast, Mayo, Pickles and Lettuce. \$9.25

Sides		Add on):
1/2 LB Fry or Tot 1 LB Fry or Tot 1/2 LB Sweet Potato Fry 1 LB Sweet Potato Fry Onion Rings 1 LB Chili Cheese Fries Of	\$2.50 \$5.00 \$3.50 \$6.50 \$4.75	Slice of Cheese Bacon Avocado Extra Patty	\$1.50 \$2.75 \$1.25 \$3.00
Chili Cheese Tots	\$8.50		
Extra Dipping Sauces	\$.75	Prices are subject	to change

Our pizza sauce is POJOS own secret

recipe

PIZZA

Personal Cheese	\$7.25
Medium Cheese 12"	\$16.50
Large Cheese 16"	\$19.50
GF Cauliflower Crust	\$18.00

Additional Topping \$2.00

Extra Cheese - Pepperoni- Canadian Bacon Sausage - Onions - Jalapenos - Black Olives Tomatoes - Fresh Mushrooms - Pineapple Green Peppers - Diced Bacon Diced Chicken - Diced Crispy Chicken

Specialty Pizzas

Buffalo Chicken Pizza

Special Pizza Sauce, Spicy Crispy Chicken, Diced Onions, Diced Bacon and Cheese.

Potato Bacon Pizza

Potato, Bacon, Green Onion and Cheese with our Special White Sauce.

Garlic Chicken Supreme

Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Onion and Tomatoes and Cheese with our Special White Sauce.

POJOS Supreme

Sausage, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Onions, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Fresh Mushrooms and Cheese.

Specialty Pizzas Prices

Personal \$9.50 Medium \$20.00

Large \$24.00 Cauliflower \$21.00

Deli Sandwiches

Turkey Bacon Avocado

Lean Turkey Breast, Bacon, Avocado Spread, Lettuce & Tomato on Rosemary Parmesan Focaccia Bread. \$10.25

Turkey OR Ham

With Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and Pickle. \$8.25

Your Choice of White, Wheat or Sourdough Bread. Grilled, Toasted or Deli Style.

Club

Bacon, Ham, Turkey, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo. \$10.25

BLT

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo. \$9.00

Grilled Cheese

\$5.00

Wraps

Ranch Chicken Wrap

Diced Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Olives, Onions, Shredded Cheese and Ranch Dressing. \$9.00

Southwest Chicken Wrap

Diced Chicken, Romaine Lettuce, Avocado Spread, Pico de Gallo, Shredded Cheese and Chipotle Ailoi \$9.50

Caesar Chicken Wrap

Diced Chicken, Lettuce, Shredded Parmesan Cheese, Olives and Caesar Dressing. \$9.00

Kids Meals

Choice of: Slice of Pizza And Soft Drink

OR

A Hotdog, Corndog, Jr. Burger, Chicken Nuggets with Fries and a Soft Drink. FREE RIDE TICKET \$5.00

(Kids 12 and Under Please)